€9 AVIATI

Part Number
4954309
7511900-92502
1002793-2
DR31722T
419K42T1
419K62T2
APS01339
419K62T2
419K62T2
419K62T2
APS01339
DR31722T
DR31722T
DR31722T
DR31722T
DR31722T
DR31722T
DR31722T
419K62T2
DR31722T
419K42T1
419K62-3
419K62T2
4222-50
4222-50
4222-50
4222-50
4222-50
4222-50
4222-50
4222-50
4222-50
4222-50
4222-50
4222-50
4222-50
4222-50
190-34001-422
190-34001-421
190-70980-405
415400-1009
415100-1003

Aircraft Name Description

Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer

ELECTRONIC STARTER CONTROLLER
DIGITALAUDIO
HEAT EXCHANGER
TIRE

TYRE H40 x14.5-19
TYRE H40 x 14.5-9
TYRE H40 x 14.5-9
TYRE H40 x 14.5-9
TYRE H40 x 14.5-9
TYRE H40 x 14.5-9
TYRE H40 x 14.5-9
TIRE

TIRE

TIRE

TIRE

TIRE

TIRE

TIRE

TYRE H40 x 14.5-9
TIRE

TYRE H40 x14.5-19
TYRE H40 x 14.5-19
TYRE H40 x 14.5-9
BALLAST

BALLAST

BALLAST

BALLAST

BALLAST

BALLAST

BALLAST

BALLAST

BALLAST

BALLAST

BALLAST

BALLAST

BALLAST

BALLAST
WINGLET ASSY
WINGLET ASSY
ACTUATOR, RETRACTION, EQUIP
RUDDER ACTUATOR
AILERON PCU



416100-1003
416100-1003
416100-1001
1-6311-300
7025365-1901
414500-1001
414500-1001
414500-1001
19000-780
4222-50
4222-50
4222-50
4222-50
4222-50
4505003M
1000700-4
4222-50
1001250-4
4101638
5912843-7
33-159500-1
33-159500-1
4222-50
602-3375
1001456-6
1001456-6
4101634A
4101634A
140-265
140-265
140-265
140-265
7028432-1902
2230M80P02
2230M80P02
01-0770544-01
190-17325-605
2043M19P01
NAS6406A30D
NAS6405A28D
NAS6408A42D
DR15857T
820914-7
114E7099G3
7028432-1902
P547A0001-02
7028432-1902
80-019-01

Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer

ELEVATOR ACTUATOR
ELEVATOR ACTUATOR
ELEVATOR ACTUATOR
SUNSHADE ASSY

GENERIC I/0 MODULE
SINGLE LVDT POSITION SENS
SINGLE LVDT POSITION SENS
SINGLE LVDT POSITION SENS
VALVE FILL-DRAIN

BALLAST

BALLAST

BALLAST

BALLAST

BALLAST

APU FADEC

AIR CYCLE MACHINE
BALLAST

VALVE TURBINE

FAN

FLAP SKEW SENSOR OUTBOARD 5
ACCUMULATOR ST 100 CU.IN
ACCUMULATOR ST 100 CU.IN
BALLAST

MICROPHONE

FLOW CONTROL VALVE
FLOW CONTROL VALVE

FAN

FAN

WHEEL SPEED TRANSDUCER
WHEEL SPEED TRANSDUCER
WHEEL SPEED TRANSDUCER
WHEEL SPEED TRANSDUCER
PII AIOP Module

Module-Oil Filter

Module-Oil Filter

HORN ASSY

PANEL

FILTER MAIN FUEL

BOLT

BOLT

BOLT

E190 NOSE TYRE

PACK BYPASS VALVE

FULL AUTHORITY DIGITAL ENGINE CONTROL
PII AIOP Module

PDO ACTUACTOR

PII AIOP Module

PROXIMITY SENSOR



DR15857T
DR15857T
2U2203-3
2U2203-3
DR15857T
DR15857T
DR15857T
1701321D
1701321D
5913148-3
5914480-2
5914481-2
142-071171
190-38605-407
190-38605-408
190-38651-407
190-38651-408
190-38701-407
190-38729-407
190-38731-407
190-38759-407
190-38789-407
60-5174-1
2225M27P02
2225M27P02
P547A0001-02
900103-1
1007086-7
2377H000-002
601C3121-027
601C3121-015
601C3121-013
816656-3
816656-3
816656-3
816656-3
816656-3
816656-3
4101636A
1700591A
65-50325-4
AS-52-0004
65C27501-3
65C26833-3
147LC10
152LMA18
5913148-3
1-7054-3

Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer

E190 NOSE TYRE

E190 NOSE TYRE

ACTUATOR ASSY, FEEDBACK TRANS
ACTUATOR ASSY, FEEDBACK TRANS
E190 NOSE TYRE

E190 NOSE TYRE

E190 NOSE TYRE

Generator Control Unit
Generator Control Unit

TRU

CHASSIS, PRIM PWR DISTR ASSY
CHASSIS, PRIM PWR DISTR ASSY
AUTOBRAKE CONTROL
SPOILER 1 ASSY

SPOILER 1 ASSY

SPOILER2 ASSY

SPOILER2 ASSY

SPOILER3 ASSY,LH

SPOILER3 ASSY,RH

SPOILER4 ASSY,LH

SPOILER4 ASSY,RH

SPOILERS5 ASSY,RH

POWER SUPPLY STROBE LIGHT
BLADE FAN

BLADE FAN

PDO ACTUACTOR

HYDRAULIC ACCUMULATOR
FAN AIR VALVE

HYDRAULIC RESERVOIR
HARNESS

HARENSS

HARNESS

SENSOR TEMPERATURE
SENSOR TEMPERATURE
SENSOR TEMPERATURE
SENSOR TEMPERATURE
SENSOR TEMPERATURE
SENSOR TEMPERATURE

FAN CARGO

FLAP PDU

TRANSMISSION, FLAP
COCKPIT DOOR LOCK
TRANSMISSION

VALVE STEERING

INDICATOR OIL TEMPERATURE
INDICATOR TEMPERATURE
TRU

SWITCH



69-37307-145
170-02748-423
755SUE2-4
65-52820-2
5913479
170-11177-401
1700639
C158820-1
158300-101
65-44561-15
65-44761-22
366-208-001
4101634A
622-9436-101
1001253-1
45731-1397
4039893-903
367-336-002
2R5310A
522-2996-011
123CH1A
200-86837-101
6237M69A
965-0648-009
2-7054-3
4101638
416500-1009
1708015
720737-5
C158822-1
C158823-1

241-292-004-023

C158818-1
500290-2
341D8015-549
18-1738-9
G7400-12
335-088-951-0
170-00624-409
C158819-1
65-44561-15
622-3890-021
DR31722T
900105-1
915F213-4
392678-3-1
7024440-1903
1700637

Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer

ENGINE APU FIRE CONTROL
MODULE ASSY

COMPUTER, AUTOTHROTTLE
MODULAR ASSY

SLAT SKEW SENSOR OUTBD
MODULE ASSY

FLAP ANGLE

FLAP ACTUACTOR
ACTUATOR AUTOPILOT

PCU FLIGHT SPOILER

PCU

REFUELING

FAN

SYMBOL GENERATOR
Controller Nacel Valves

Oil Heat Exchanger

VSI

Unit Conditioning Fuel
AUTOPILOT SERVO

MARKER RECEIVER

LOW FLOW DETECTOR
EGPWS

VIBE SENSOR

COMPUTER, GPWS

SWITCH

FAN

HS-ACE

Discrete I/0 Module, Spda
VALVE SAFETY

FLAP ACTUACTOR

FLAP ACTUACTOR
INTEGRATED ENGINE VIBRATION MONITOR
FLAP ACTUATOR

Lead Ignition Exciter

HOSE ASSY, HPRSOV
TRANSMT FLAP POS & STALL WARN
VHF COMM CONTROL PANEL
FAN BLADE SET

FIRE EXTINGUISHER PANEL
FLAP ACTUACTOR

PCU FLIGHT SPOILER

RADIO ALTIMETER

TIRE

HYDRAULIC ACUMULATOR
PANEL BUS PROTECTION
REGULATOR DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
POWER 902 MODULE

FLAP ANGLE



7026548-1901
6577-1
904811-02
419200-1003
2123M21P04
1001250-4
1708007
1700591A
05939-3
05939-3
473597-18
473597-18
473597-18
10-60498-4
BR9292-902
3100031
CDSP4643-501
CDSP4643-501
453-6500
1701337D
473597-18
473597-18
473597-18
473597-18
473597-18
50-0342-1
8891-28
8891-30
5914054
5914054
P2-07-0009-520
159595
S35-1000-2
S67-1575-132
9070B0019-01
05934-1
05934-1
159595
1225P6-2ATS
05934-1
904807-02
P547A0001-02
1590M21P01
1590M21P01
1590M21P01
1590M21P01
1590M21P01
1590M21P01

Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer

MODULE ASSEMBLY CMC
VANE AXIAL FAN

Lower Core Fire Detector, Cres
POWER CONTROL RUDDER
VALVE LPTACC

VALVE TURBINE

ASCB COMMS MODULE
FLAP PDU

BALLAST UNIT

BALLAST UNIT

SMOKE DETECTOR
SMOKE DETECTOR
SMOKE DETECTOR
SENSOR

SIGN

MONITOR

Printed circuit

Printed circuit

NAV INTERFACE

External Power Module
SMOKE DETECTOR
SMOKE DETECTOR
SMOKE DETECTOR
SMOKE DETECTOR
SMOKE DETECTOR

Light, Landing, Assy-Nose Gear
FIRE/ OVEHT DETECTOR
FIRE/ OVEHT DETECTOR
FLAP SLAT POWER

FLAP SLAT POWER

FLASH LIGHT

FUEL INJECTION NOZLE
Marker Beacon Antenna
GPS ANTENNA

STEERING PEDAL SENSOR
BALLAST UNIT

BALLAST UNIT

FUEL INJECTION NOZLE
SWITCH PRESSURE
BALLAST UNIT

Oil Tank Detector

PDO ACTUACTOR

Fan Blade

Fan Blade

Fan Blade

Fan Blade

Fan Blade

Fan Blade



568-1-26713-005 Embraer PUMP FUEL BOOST

65-44691-3 Embraer MODULE ASSY-LANDING GEAR
DMC50-17 Embraer VHF AERIAL
DMC50-17 Embraer VHF AERIAL
622-3890-020 Embraer RAD ALT TX
622-3890-020 Embraer RAD ALT TX
4061100-901 Embraer AIR DATA COMPUTOR
123558-1-4 Embraer VALVE CHECK
123558-1-4 Embraer VALVE CHECK
123558-1-4 Embraer VALVE CHECK
123558-1-4 Embraer VALVE CHECK
123558-1-4 Embraer VALVE CHECK
123558-1-4 Embraer VALVE CHECK
123558-1-4 Embraer VALVE CHECK
123558-1-4 Embraer VALVE CHECK
123558-1-4 Embraer VALVE CHECK
123558-1-4 Embraer VALVE CHECK
123558-1-4 Embraer VALVE CHECK
123558-1-4 Embraer VALVE CHECK
123558-1-3 Embraer VALVE CHECK
123558-1-3 Embraer VALVE CHECK
123558-1-3 Embraer VALVE CHECK
A71882-1 Embraer SERVO VALVE HYD
10-60552-11 Embraer SWITCH HYD
2CM9ABY7 Embraer GENERATOR TACHO
941D339-1 Embraer TRANSFORMER
941D339-1 Embraer TRANSFORMER
65-51513-2 Embraer GEARBOX - WING FLAP
65-51513-1 Embraer GEARBOX - WING FLAP
65-44551-7 Embraer ACTUATOR L/E FLAP
4101724A Embraer FAN

204050-10 Embraer AIR CYCLE MACHINE
204050-10 Embraer AIR CYCLE MACHINE
65-44561-9 Embraer PCU

65-44561-15 Embraer PCU FLIGHT SPOILER
65-44561-10 Embraer PCU

8201-01-4000 Embraer OVEN CONTROLLER
7029795-905 Embraer COOLING FAN
2CM9ABY7 Embraer GENERATOR TACHO
05939-3 Embraer BALLAST UNIT
P4-01-1003-001 Embraer BATTERY
65C36725-1 Embraer THROTTLE SWITCH
627570-1 Embraer SENSOR

627570-1 Embraer SENSOR

P1377 Embraer MICROPHONE
3605384-8 Embraer COMBUSTOR LINER
976036-2 Embraer OIL TANK

8891-30 Embraer FIRE/ OVEHT DETECTOR



8891-30 Embraer FIRE/ OVEHT DETECTOR

65-44761-19 Embraer AILERON/ELEVATOR PCU
P2-07-0009-520 Embraer FLASH LIGHT

801307-06 Embraer OXYGEN CYLINDER

9C148-4 Embraer CARTRIDGE PUMP
976)598-1 Embraer GENERATOR AC

976J498-1 Embraer GENERATORAC

976J498-1 Embraer GENERATOR AC

801240-3 Embraer TURBINE FAN AIR CYCLE MACHINE
2607826D Embraer HUB ASSY

140-265 Embraer WHEEL SPEED TRANSDUCER
C201-1500-1 Embraer VALVE SOLENOID
38-907501-2 Embraer EMERGENCY PARK BRAKE VALVE
65-46288-13 Embraer TORSION LINK ASSEMBLY
R6200M3-11 Embraer APU INLET DOOR ACTUATOR
R6200M3-11 Embraer APU INLET DOOR ACTUATOR
55098-08 Embraer HYDRAULIC PUMP

801240-3 Embraer TURBINE FAN AIR CYCLE MACHINE
371380 Embraer PUMP HYDRAULIC
622-5377-001 Embraer HF TRANSCEIVER

474349-1 Embraer DRIER METERING

474349-1 Embraer DRIER METERING

473597-18 Embraer SMOKE DETECTOR
3291675-1 Embraer VLV AIR STARTER
341W5818-503  Embraer WIRE HARNESS ASSEMBLY
341W5817-501 Embraer WIRE HARNESS ASSEMBLY
1708017 Embraer ANALOG I/0 MODULE
1855A0000-04 Embraer Steering Module

1001778-3 Embraer SENSOR FLOW

05939-3 Embraer BALLAST UNIT

1U1065-2 Embraer COMPENSATOR

1701321D Embraer Generator Control Unit
30-2722-1 Embraer Light Assy

124-838 Embraer INDICATOR TEMPERATURE
124-838 Embraer INDICATOR TEMPERATURE
124-838 Embraer INDICATOR TEMPERATURE
155665-3-3 Embraer FLOW CTRL VALVE
155665-3-3 Embraer FLOW CTRL VALVE
155665-3-2 Embraer FLOW CTRL VALVE
155665-3-2 Embraer FLOW CTRL VALVE

1-115725 Embraer CAP ASSY DRAIN
8921082G5 Embraer WATER HEATER
568-1-26713-003 Embraer PUMP FUEL BOOST
568-1-26713-005 Embraer PUMP FUEL BOOST
65-44898-8 Embraer MAIN GEAR DAMPER ASSEMBLY
65-44631-1 Embraer VALVE FLAP CNTRL
65-44631-1 Embraer VALVE FLAP CNTRL

3608898-2 Embraer DPU OIL PUMP



FE374500000 Embraer Pneumatic Assembly

FE374400000 Embraer Pneumatic Assembly
30-0906-104 Embraer LIGHT RECOGNITION
30-0906-105 Embraer LIGHT RECOGNITION
622-6827-022 Embraer HF CONTROL

948F458-3 Embraer GENERATOR CONTROL PANEL
172938-001 Embraer SWITCH RELAY

172938-001 Embraer SWITCH RELAY

172938-001 Embraer SWITCH RELAY

172938-001 Embraer SWITCH RELAY
965-0976-020-212 Embraer EGPWS COMPUTER
720737-5 Embraer VALVE SAFETY

698427-18-1 Embraer APU FAN COOLING
2760000-101 Embraer VALVE AIR SHUT OFF
2760000-101 Embraer VALVE AIR SHUT OFF
2760000-101 Embraer VALVE AIR SHUT OFF
2760000-101 Embraer VALVE AIR SHUT OFF
04-90005-084A  Embraer PROXIMITY SENSOR
04-90005-084A  Embraer PROXIMITY SENSOR
45-0083-3 Embraer LIGHT LANDING

607510-3 Embraer CONTROLLER

941D335-4 Embraer CIRCUIT BREAKER
941D335-4 Embraer CIRCUIT BREAKER
941D335-4 Embraer CIRCUIT BREAKER
10-60757-22 Embraer INDICATOR VOLMETER AC
10-60757-22 Embraer INDICATOR VOLMETER AC
2094-0011 Embraer INDICATOR WATER QTY
2094-0011 Embraer INDICATOR WATER QTY
548384-1 Embraer SENSOR

548384-1 Embraer SENSOR

548384-1 Embraer SENSOR

2094-0004 Embraer INDICATOR

81000-17501 Embraer MAP LIGHT ASSY

1002391-1 Embraer GAGE PRESSURE SENSOR
548388-1 Embraer SENSOR TEMPERATURE & ANTICIPATOR
30903828 Embraer SQUIB

80-019-01 Embraer PROXIMITY SENSOR
54B384-1 Embraer SENSOR DUCT ANTICIPATOR
903-1342 Embraer MICROPHONE

602-3375 Embraer MICROPHONE

5912843-7 Embraer FLAP SKEW SENSOR OUTBOARD 5
522-3177-004 Embraer INDUCTOR

170-44178-403  Embraer ELECTRICAL KIT PCB MOUNTING
ST107R Embraer TRANSMITTER PRESSURE
3-111794 Embraer VALVE RESEVOIR DRAIN
3-111794 Embraer VALVE RESEVOIR DRAIN
5059 Embraer SHOCK ABSORBER MLG

C201-1500-1 Embraer VALVE SOLENOID



40-817
40-817
40-817
40-817
40-817RA
4101636A
170-00679-405
3876326-6
607510-2
622-4096-001
915F213-4
372697-13-1
6672M202
69-37314-81
42-719-02
65-44691-6
5669-7
32-2684-003
32-2684-003
69-14106-3
69-14106-4
4105DA
65-44691-5
15800-358
1001060-2
142-091143
1708015
19000-340
4235-11-0200
4263-10
4263-10
AS-33-0008
S565-8280-41
69-37324-18
S565-5366-7L
S65-5366-7L
S565-5366-7L
G7400-12
69-37315-300
C5C

SRDLED
SRDL6D
SRDLED
SRDL6D
162BL903
602-3375
392678-3-1
392678-3-1

Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer

TRANSDUCER WHEEL SPEED
TRANSDUCER WHEEL SPEED
TRANSDUCER WHEEL SPEED
TRANSDUCER WHEEL SPEED
TRANSDUCER WHEEL SPEED
FAN CARGO

Trim Module Assy

SWITCH SWITCH
CONTROLLER

PA AMPLIFIER

PANEL BUS PROTECTION

APU STARTER MOTOR
VIBRATION MONITOR

SYSTEM GEN APU

ANTI SKID AUTO BRAKE
MODULAR ASSY LANDING GEAR
VALVE - FLOW

VALVE

VALVE

TRANSFER CYLINDER
TRANSFER CYLINDER
CONTROL VALVE

MODULE ASSY-LANDING GEAR
SOLENOID

AMS I/0 CARD

Brake Control Module

Discrete I/0 Module, Spda

Fill/ Drain Switch Water Sys
FLIGHT ATTENDAND

UNIT PASSENGER SERVICE
UNIT PASSENGER SERVICE
EMERGENCY LIGHT

ANTENNA VHF

INDICATOR TEMPERATURE
Antenna

Antenna

Antenna

VHF COMM CONTROL PANEL
STANDBY POWER MODULE
COMPASS STANDBY
INDICATOR DUAL PRESSURE
INDICATOR DUAL PRESSURE
INDICATOR DUAL PRESSURE
INDICATOR DUAL PRESSURE
ELECTRICAL RESISTANCE THERMOMETER
MICROPHONE

REGULATOR DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
REGULATOR DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE



392678-3-1 Embraer REGULATOR DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE

1732945-01 Embraer FILTER ASSY

FRH340021H Embraer AUTO DRAIN VALVE

123CH1A Embraer LOW FLOW DETECTOR
4163DA Embraer VALVE HYDRAULIC

4163DA Embraer VALVE HYDRAULIC

159595 Embraer FUEL INJECTION NOZLE
159595 Embraer FUEL INJECTION NOZLE
1007086-3 Embraer FAN AIR VALVE

65-44981-5 Embraer MODULAR PACKAGE ASSY
65-44981-5 Embraer MODULAR PACKAGE ASSY
1651 Embraer VALVE HYDRAULIC RELIEF
1651 Embraer VALVE HYDRAULIC RELIEF
10-60551-2 Embraer VALVE HYDRAULIC RELIEF
1U1150 Embraer RUDDER PCU

65-44810-4 Embraer ACTUATOR

69-35500-5 Embraer ACTUATOR

69-35500-4 Embraer ACTUATOR

1U1065-2 Embraer COMPENSATOR

021-056-002 Embraer FUEL QUANTITY PROBE
020-240-012 Embraer FUEL QUANTITY PROBE
020-240-012 Embraer FUEL QUANTITY PROBE
601C0201-037  Embraer CASCADE, (POST SB 78-0002)
601C0201-041 Embraer CASCADE, (POST SB 78-0002)
601C0201-035  Embraer CASCADE, (POST SB 78-0002)
601C0201-031 Embraer CASCADE, (POST SB 78-0002)
601C0201-031 Embraer CASCADE, (POST SB 78-0002)
601C0201-033  Embraer CASCADE, (POST SB 78-0002)
601C0201-031 Embraer CASCADE, (POST SB 78-0002)
601C2417-009 Embraer GIMBAL

601C0202-69 Embraer PLATE

2U2210-020 Embraer TUBE - SUPPLY

2U2210-021 Embraer TUBE - RETURN

2U2208-011 Embraer TUBE - RETURN

2U2208-010 Embraer TUBE - SUPPLY
601C0202-0791 Embraer CASCADE SUPPORT
2U2210-014 Embraer TUBE - STOW

2U2210-010 Embraer TUBE - DEPLOY
601C0201-035  Embraer CASCADE, (POST SB 78-0002)
601C0201-037  Embraer CASCADE, (POST SB 78-0002)
601C0201-037  Embraer CASCADE, (POST SB 78-0002)
601C0201-033  Embraer CASCADE, (POST SB 78-0002)
601C0201-030 Embraer CASCADE, (POST SB 78-0002)
2U2209-010 Embraer TUBE - RETURN

2U2210-017 Embraer TUBE - RETURN

2U2210-011 Embraer TUBE - DEPLOY AFT
2U2210-016 Embraer TUBE - SUPPLY

1703917-1 Embraer TORQUETUBE F3



1703917-1
5912868-7
5912868-7
5912949-7
5913003-1
5913003-1
5912868-13
5912949-5
5912949-5
601C1204-051
601C1204-055
601C1207-025
815289-2
815289-2
815289-2
815289-2
14330-185-1
14330-196
15800-358
15801-112
15801-120
15801-155
15801-156-1
80-019-01
80-019-01
80-019-01
80-019-01
80-019-01
80-019-01
80-019-01
5913148-3
2124-0001-405
2124-0001-405
2124-0001-405
7028273-822
415700-1001
1700591A
60-5174-1
170-71180-409
51166-03
1703781A
2990075-101
2990075-101
2043M41P02
2043M41P02
7034057-1902
367-347-007
414800-1011

Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer

TORQUE TUBE F3

TORQUE TUBE S3

TORQUE TUBE S3

TORQUE TUBE S7, F4, 190
TORQUE TUBE F4 (170), F1 (190)
TORQUE TUBE F4 (170), F1(190)
TORQUE TUBE S13, F7, 190
TORQUE TUBE S5, 190

TORQUE TUBE S5, 190

FIRE BLANKET

FIRE BLANKET

FIRE BLANKET

SENSOR

SENSOR

SENSOR

SENSOR

BRACKET

ELBOW BOWL

SOLENOID

RING ASSY

VALVE

SUPPORT VERTICAL

SUPPORT

PROXIMITY SENSOR

PROXIMITY SENSOR

PROXIMITY SENSOR

PROXIMITY SENSOR

PROXIMITY SENSOR

PROXIMITY SENSOR

PROXIMITY SENSOR

TRU

LINEAR DAMPER

LINEAR DAMPER

LINEAR DAMPER

PRIMARRY ACT. ELECT
AILERON OVERRIDE UNIT

FLAP PDU

POWER SUPPLY STROBE LIGHT
ACTUATOR, RETRACTION, EQUIPPED
AC MOTOR DRIVEN PUMP HYDRAULIC
AIR DRIVEN GENERATOR, RAT
PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE
PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE
ACCELEROMETER
ACCELEROMETER

PM Nic+Proc Module

HS-ACE

MULTI-FUNCTION SPOILER PCU



414800-1011
414800-1011
52-633500-1
52-633500-1
52-633500-1
52-633500-1
601C0201-031
601C0201-031
601C0201-033
601C0201-037
601C0201-037
601C0201-045
020-240-014
020-240-014
020-240-014
020-240-014
020-240-003
020-240-003
020-240-011
020-240-011
020-240-005
020-240-005
020-240-006
020-240-006
020-240-007
020-240-007
057-023-001
057-023-001
020-240-009
020-240-009
020-240-009
020-240-009
020-240-008
020-240-008
020-240-008
020-240-008
020-240-008
020-240-008
020-240-106
020-240-106
020-240-004
020-240-004
020-240-013
020-240-013
021-056-002
341-5458-503
190-06614-405
190-3111-021

Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer

MULTI-FUNCTION SPOILER PCU
MULTI-FUNCTION SPOILER PCU
PRESSURE TRANSDUCER
PRESSURE TRANSDUCER
PRESSURE TRANSDUCER
PRESSURE TRANSDUCER
CASCADE, (POST SB 78-0002)
CASCADE, (POST SB 78-0002)
CASCADE, (POST SB 78-0002)
CASCADE, (POST SB 78-0002)
CASCADE, (POST SB 78-0002)
CASCADE, (POST SB 78-0002)
FUEL QUANTITY PROBE
FUEL QUANTITY PROBE
FUEL QUANTITY PROBE
FUEL QUANTITY PROBE
FUEL QUANTITY PROBE
FUEL QUANTITY PROBE
FUEL QUANTITY PROBE
FUEL QUANTITY PROBE
FUEL QUANTITY PROBE
FUEL QUANTITY PROBE
FUEL QUANTITY PROBE
FUEL QUANTITY PROBE
FUEL QUANTITY PROBE
FUEL QUANTITY PROBE
FUEL LOW LEVEL SENSOR
FUEL LOW LEVEL SENSOR
FUEL QUANTITY PROBE
FUEL QUANTITY PROBE
FUEL QUANTITY PROBE
FUEL QUANTITY PROBE
FUEL QUANTITY PROBE
FUEL QUANTITY PROBE
FUEL QUANTITY PROBE
FUEL QUANTITY PROBE
FUEL QUANTITY PROBE
FUEL QUANTITY PROBE
FUEL QUANTITY PROBE
FUEL QUANTITY PROBE
FUEL QUANTITY PROBE
FUEL QUANTITY PROBE
FUEL QUANTITY PROBE
FUEL QUANTITY PROBE
FUEL QUANTITY PROBE
FIREX CORE NOZZLE
BRACKET

COVER-SKIN CUTOUT



190-55162-403 Embraer
190-55162-403  Embraer
ALF UNIDENTIFIAB Embraer
ALF UNIDENTIFIAB Embraer
ALF UNIDENTIFIAB Embraer
ALF UNIDENTIFIAB Embraer
ALF UNIDENTIFIAB Embraer
ALF UNIDENTIFIAB Embraer
ALF UNIDENTIFIAB Embraer
FIRST AID KIT Embraer
C352 Embraer
42-474 Embraer
170-70900-401 Embraer
341D8026-503  Embraer
341D8026-503 Embraer

31-8788-1 Embraer
5912843-7 Embraer
601C3121-025  Embraer
4222-50 Embraer
4222-50 Embraer
4222-50 Embraer
4222-50 Embraer
4222-50 Embraer
4222-50 Embraer
4222-50 Embraer
4222-50 Embraer
4222-50 Embraer
4222-50 Embraer
4222-50 Embraer
4222-50 Embraer
4222-50 Embraer
4222-50 Embraer
4222-50 Embraer
20-171501 Embraer
20-171501 Embraer
20-171501 Embraer
20-171501 Embraer
1705683 Embraer

170-19974-001 Embraer
170-00681-420 Embraer
800-009443-1 Embraer
414950-1003 Embraer
414950-1003 Embraer
2345H000-003 Embraer

2U2203-4 Embraer
2U2203-4 Embraer
4222-60 Embraer

4222-60 Embraer

DUCT

DUCT

ALFNOID

ALFNOID

ALFNOID

ALFNOID

ALFNOID

ALFNOID

ALFNOID

FIRST AID KIT

BCF FIREX

GLOVES FIRE

CHECK VALVE ASSY

ANTI-ICE TRANSDUCER

ANTI-ICE TRANSDUCER

LIGHT ASSY-WING FWD

FLAP SKEW SENSOR OUTBOARD 5
HARNESS

BALLAST

BALLAST

BALLAST

BALLAST

BALLAST

BALLAST

BALLAST

BALLAST

BALLAST

BALLAST

BALLAST

BALLAST

BALLAST

BALLAST

BALLAST

BRAKE PEDAL POSITION TRANSDUCER
BRAKE PEDAL POSITION TRANSDUCER
BRAKE PEDAL POSITION TRANSDUCER
BRAKE PEDAL POSITION TRANSDUCER
MOUNTING BRACKET WINGTIP
CHART HOLDER

STRUCTURE ASSY

LIGHTPLATE

GROUND SPOLLER

GROUND SPOLLER

FILTER MANIFOLD, SYSTEM 3
ACTUATOR ASSY, FEEDBACK TRANS
ACTUATOR ASSY, FEEDBACK TRANS
BALLAST

BALLAST



4222-60
601C0201-035
601C0201-041
601C0201-041
601C0201-031
601C0201-031
601C0201-043
2U2219-3
2U2219-3
2U2219-5
2U2206-2
341W5812-501
S67-1575-132
S67-1575-132
7024440-1903
7024440-1903
7024440-1903
7024440-1903
P0723-103W
P0723-103W
P0723-103W
P0723-103
P0723E105P
P0723E105P
P0723E105P
P0723E105P
P01074-101W
P0724-105
D21393-101
P0723E105P
P0723E105P
P0723E105P
P0723E105P
P0723E105P
P0723E105P
P0723-103
P0723-103
P0723-103W
63600-105
P0723-103W
P0723-103W
P0723-103W
P0723-103W
P0723-103W
63600-105
P0723E105P
P0723E105P
P0723E105P

Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer

BALLAST
CASCADE, (POST SB 78-0002)
CASCADE, (POST SB 78-0002)
CASCADE, (POST SB 78-0002)
CASCADE, (POST SB 78-0002)
CASCADE, (POST SB 78-0002)
CASCADE, (POST SB 78-0002)
BRACKET

BRACKET

BRACKET

TUBE SYNC

WIRE HARNESS ASSEMBLY
GPS ANTENNA

GPS ANTENNA
POWER 902 MODULE
POWER 902 MODULE
POWER 902 MODULE
POWER 902 MODULE

LIFE PRESERVER

LIFE PRESERVER

LIFE PRESERVER

LIFEJACKET

LIFEVEST

LIFEVEST

LIFEVEST

LIFEVEST

LIFEVEST

LIFEVEST

LIFE VEST

LIFEVEST

LIFEVEST

LIFEVEST

LIFEVEST

LIFEVEST

LIFEVEST

LIFEJACKET

LIFEJACKET

LIFE PRESERVER

AC-2000 LIFE PRESERVER
LIFE PRESERVER

LIFE PRESERVER

LIFE PRESERVER

LIFE PRESERVER

LIFE PRESERVER

AC-2000 LIFE PRESERVER
LIFEVEST

LIFEVEST

LIFEVEST



P0723-103
P010575-101
P0723E105P
P0723E105P
P0723E105P
P0723E105P
P0723E105P
P0723-103W
P0723-103W
P01074-101W
D21343-101
P01074-101W
P0723-103W
P0723-103W
P0723-103W
P0723-103
P0723-103
P0723-103
3500-111-26
P0723E105P
P0723E105P
P0723E105P
170-41851-417
170-41853-415
170-41856-013
170-41854-423
170-41881-409
170-41878-409
171-41581-403
171-41683-401
170-41896-001
170-42103-009
541422
170-42097-411
6375A0001-01
6375A0001-01
9070B0019-01
190-38801-405

502748-401-2253

190-38801-406
190-62062-411
190-62062-412
9631680-0004
170-69600-439
170-84520-433
2314M-513-5
2314M-512-5
190-92101-422

Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer

LIFEJACKET

LIFE VEST

LIFEVEST

LIFEVEST

LIFEVEST

LIFEVEST

LIFEVEST

LIFE PRESERVER

LIFE PRESERVER

LIFEVEST

LIFEJACKET

LIFEVEST

LIFE PRESERVER

LIFE PRESERVER

LIFE PRESERVER
LIFEJACKET

LIFEJACKET

LIFEJACKET

LIFE JACKET

LIFEVEST

LIFEVEST

LIFEVEST

MAIN LINING ASSY

MAIN LINING ASSY AFT

MAIN LINING DETAIL

MAIN LINING ASSY

HINGE COVER ASSY AFT
HINGE COVER ASSY FWD
PANEL ASSY - FWD SVC
LINING ASSY AFT SVC
HINGE COVER DETAILAFT PAX
LOWER LINING DETAIL

Dual GS Antenna

LOWER LINING ASSY AFT
ACTUATOR,ELETROMECHANICAL
ACTUATOR,ELETROMECHANICAL
STEERING PEDAL SENSOR
AILERON ASSY,LH

SEAT BELT

AILERON ASSY,RH
ELEVATOR COMPLETION
ELEVATOR COMPLETION
TANK, POTABLE WATER
DOOR EQUIPPED

DOOR EQUIPPED

RH WINDSHIELD WIPER ARM
LH WINDSHIELD WIPER ARM
CARRIAGE ASSY MAIN3,4_OUTBD FLAP



474349-1
2352H000-002
5913479
5913479
5913479
5913479
190-92001-421
41131001-237
41131001-237
41131001-235
170-03460-407
170-03515-409
170-03516-409
30-2848-3
30-2848-6
LAMEMKO00012
C158823-1
190-38001-407
3E2Y8111
341-3501-503
341-3101-503
341-3121-503
7024440-1903
7029782-1914
1001050-6-016
1001050-6-016
1001060-2
1001060-2
1001070-2
1001070-2
1702118
1702118
1708007
1708009
1708009
1708011
1708011
1708011
1708011
1708011
1708011
1708013
1708015
1708015
5913016-5
5913016-5
1707944
170-69000-451

Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer

DRIER METERING

FILTER, CASE DRAIN

SLAT SKEW SENSOR OUTBD

SLAT SKEW SENSOR OUTBD

SLAT SKEW SENSOR OUTBD

SLAT SKEW SENSOR OUTBD
CARRIAGE ASSY MAIN 1 INBD FLAP
FLIGHT ATTENDANT SEAT

FLIGHT ATTENDANT SEAT

FLIGHT ATTENDANT SEAT

TORQUE TUBE ELEVATOR

TORQUE TUBE AILERON

TORQUE TUBE AILERON

LIGHT ASSY-POSITION,WINGTIP LH
LIGHT ASSY-POSITION,WINGTIP RH
MEDICALKIT

FLAP ACTUACTOR

FLAP ASSY

AC IN SEAT POWER SUPPLY
EXHAUST NOZZLE ASSY
CENTREBODY FWD

CENTREBODY AFT

POWER 902 MODULE

MODULAR AVIONOCS UNIT

AMS PROCESSOR CARD SOFTWARE BL 9
AMS PROCESSOR CARD SOFTWARE BL 9
AMS I/0 CARD

AMS 1/0 CARD

AMS CARD

AMS CARD

FILLER MODULE, SPDA

FILLER MODULE, SPDA

ASCB COMMS MODULE

AC POWER MODULE

AC POWER MODULE

DC Power Module

DC Power Module

DC Power Module

DC Power Module

DC Power Module

DC Power Module

ARINC 429 MODULE

Discrete I/0 Module, Spda

Discrete I/0 Module, Spda

POWER SUPPLY MODULE

POWER SUPPLY MODULE
CHASSIS, SEC PWR DISTR ASSEMBLY
DOOR PAX/SERV



170-69300-453
190-31381-406
190-31381-406
170-68500-451
170-68000-455
453-6500
980-6025-001
980-6025-001
0009-0148-2
P2-07-0011-500
P2-07-0011-500
P2-07-0011-500
63600-501
63600-501
63600-501
63600-501
D21344-101
289-1002
D21343-101
P0723-103W
P0723-103W
P0723-103W
P0723-103W
P0723E105P
P0723E105P
P0723-103
P0723E105P
P0723E105P
P0723E105P
P0723E105P
P0723-103W
P0723-103W
P0723-103W
D21343-101
P0723E105PW
P0723E105P
P0723E105P
P0723-103
P0723E105P
P0723E105P
P0723E105P
P0723E105P
P0723E105P
P0723E105P
P0723E105P
P0723E105P
P0723E105P
D21343-101

Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer

DOOR, PAX/SERV
FAIRING, WING ROOT
FAIRING, WING ROOT
DOOR PAX/SERV

DOOR

NAV INTERFACE

DVDR

DVDR

HORIZONTAL STABILIZER ACTUATOR
TORCH

TORCH

TORCH

AC-2000 LIFE PRESERVER
AC-2000 LIFE PRESERVER
AC-2000 LIFE PRESERVER
AC-2000 LIFE PRESERVER
LIFEJACKET

MASK ASSY DEMO
LIFEJACKET

LIFE PRESERVER

LIFE PRESERVER

LIFE PRESERVER

LIFE PRESERVER
LIFEVEST

LIFEVEST

LIFEJACKET

LIFEVEST

LIFEVEST

LIFEVEST

LIFEVEST

LIFE PRESERVER

LIFE PRESERVER

LIFE PRESERVER
LIFEJACKET

LIFEVEST ADULT
LIFEVEST

LIFEVEST

LIFEJACKET

LIFEVEST

LIFEVEST

LIFEVEST

LIFEVEST

LIFEVEST

LIFEVEST

LIFEVEST

LIFEVEST

LIFEVEST

LIFEJACKET



63600-105 Embraer AC-2000 LIFE PRESERVER

63600-105 Embraer AC-2000 LIFE PRESERVER
P0723-103W Embraer LIFE PRESERVER

63600-105 Embraer AC-2000 LIFE PRESERVER
63600-105 Embraer AC-2000 LIFE PRESERVER
63600-105 Embraer AC-2000 LIFE PRESERVER
63600-105 Embraer AC-2000 LIFE PRESERVER
63600-105 Embraer AC-2000 LIFE PRESERVER
P0723E105P Embraer LIFEVEST

P0723E105P Embraer LIFEVEST

P0723E105P Embraer LIFEVEST

P0723E105P Embraer LIFEVEST

P0723E105P Embraer LIFEVEST

P0723E105P Embraer LIFEVEST

D21343-101 Embraer LIFEJACKET

P0723-103W Embraer LIFE PRESERVER
P0723E105P Embraer LIFEVEST

P0723-103W Embraer LIFE PRESERVER
P0723-103W Embraer LIFE PRESERVER
9631710-0001 Embraer WATER IND

2950004-304 Embraer SOV ACTUATOR ASSY, 28 VDC
19000-320 Embraer SWITCH

158506-06F Embraer QUICK DISCONNECT
80-019-01 Embraer PROXIMITY SENSOR
80-019-01 Embraer PROXIMITY SENSOR
3601-155-565/19% Embraer SENSOR

3601-155-565/19% Embraer SENSOR

810211-2 Embraer EBAY TEMPERATURE SENSOR
810234-3 Embraer TEMP SENSOR

905614-1 Embraer ATTENUATOR, PRESSURE LINE, ACMP
474349-1 Embraer DRIER METERING
170-08801-403  Embraer CHECKVALVE
170-08801-403 Embraer CHECK VALVE
170-71000-407 Embraer UP LOCK BOX EQUIPPED
2950004-304 Embraer SOV ACTUATOR ASSY, 28 VDC
2950004-304 Embraer SOV ACTUATOR ASSY, 28 VDC
38-909500-2 Embraer Fuse Hydraulic

2940030-301 Embraer GRAVITY FILL CAP

1001448-2 Embraer APU BLEED CHECK VALVE
17000595 Embraer BEARING SUPPORT
158510-10E Embraer QUICK DISCONNECT
2940030-301 Embraer GRAVITY FILL CAP
2990051-102 Embraer VALVE, SHUTOFF
2990051-102 Embraer VALVE, SHUTOFF
2990051-102 Embraer VALVE, SHUTOFF
504580-407-2396 Embraer SEAT BELT

F7-337-1 Embraer PRESSURE SWITCH

17000641 Embraer BEARING SUPPORT



975287-7
9631220-0001

504580-407-2396

190-92101-422
190-92101-421
975287-7
158506-06F-E17
601C0031-533
601C0031-533
9631110-0001
158510-EMB-002
190-83000-413
190-83000-413
980-6124-002
C158822-1
C158823-1
C158818-1
C158821-1
C158820-1
C158820-1
C158819-1
3R1209B
3R1209B
3R1209B
3R1209B
3R1223A
3R1223A
190-70161-001
190-92051-422
904805-02
904811-02
904809-02
904807-02
170-03448-407
170-03448-407
171-01041-407
170-71306-407
190-92101-421
171-00939-407
170-08756-407
191-17273-401
565-247-33
H158006-SJ001
H158008-SJ001
H158008-SJ001
H158008-SJ001
AS-200-00003
7027566-902

Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer

FIREWALL SHUTOFF VALVE

MANIFOLD, AIR

SEAT BELT

CARRIAGE ASSY MAIN3,4_OUTBD FLAP
CARRIAGE ASSY MAIN3,4_OUTBD FLAP
FIREWALL SHUTOFF VALVE

STRATOFLEX

ISOLATION CONTROL VALVE

ISOLATION CONTROL VALVE
VALVE,DRAIN MOTOR OPERATED

QUICK DISCONNECT, MOTIVE FLOW
DOOR

DOOR

DVDR CONTROL PANEL

FLAP ACTUACTOR

FLAP ACTUACTOR

FLAP ACTUATOR

FLAP ACTUACTOR

FLAP ACTUACTOR

FLAP ACTUACTOR

FLAP ACTUACTOR

RUDDER PEDAL LOAD CELL

RUDDER PEDAL LOAD CELL

RUDDER PEDAL LOAD CELL

RUDDER PEDAL LOAD CELL

ELEVATOR CONTROL COLUMN LOAD CELL
ELEVATOR CONTROL COLUMN LOAD CELL
BRACKET LOCK STAY

CARRIAGE ASSY MAIN2_INBD FLAP
GEARBOX FIRE DETECTOR, CRES

Lower Core Fire Detector, Cres

UPPER CORE FIRE DETECTOR, CRES

Oil Tank Detector

PEDALS ASSY

PEDALS ASSY

STICK STRUCTURE ASSY

MECHANISM, CMD ASSY

CARRIAGE ASSY MAIN3,4_0OUTBD FLAP
STICK STRUCTURE ASSY,LEFT

ELEVATOR TORQUE TUBE

HARNESS W513, SLAT 4 LH

Antenna Dual Vor

HOSE ASSEMBLY, REVERSER, HYDRAULIC
HOSE ASSEMBLY, REVERSER, HYDRAULIC
HOSE ASSEMBLY, REVERSER, HYDRAULIC
HOSE ASSEMBLY, REVERSER, HYDRAULIC
ATTENDANT

BUS COUPLER



071-00097-0100 Embraer PANEL ASSY

S65-5366-7L Embraer Antenna

071-00097-0100 Embraer PANEL ASSY

190-38301-403  Embraer FLAP ASSY

341-2001-513 Embraer COWL ASSY

341-2001-513 Embraer COWL ASSY

190-38001-408 Embraer FLAP ASSY

190-92001-422  Embraer CARRIAGE ASSY MAIN 1 INBD FLAP
190-38301-404 Embraer FLAP ASSY

245-604067-001 Embraer GPS MODULE

7034055-1901 Embraer CMC MODULE

7028422-1902 Embraer Customer I/0 Module

142-091142 Embraer BRAKE CONTROL MODULE
7028272-1801 Embraer ELECTRONIC MODULE
7028272-1801 Embraer ELECTRONIC MODULE

80-003-06 Embraer ELECT MOD. PROX

7024440-1903 Embraer POWER 902 MODULE
7024440-1903 Embraer POWER 902 MODULE
2990076-102 Embraer VALVE,DRAIN-FUEL SYS
38-919500 Embraer CHECK VALVE (IN-6/0UT-8)
38-919500 Embraer CHECK VALVE (IN-6/0UT-8)
1001541-1 Embraer TEMPERATURE SENSOR, SLAT SKIN
1001541-1 Embraer TEMPERATURE SENSOR, SLAT SKIN
1001541-1 Embraer TEMPERATURE SENSOR, SLAT SKIN
1002391-1 Embraer GAGE PRESSURE SENSOR
1002391-1 Embraer GAGE PRESSURE SENSOR
2040016-101 Embraer PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE
2040016-101 Embraer PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE
2990076-102 Embraer VALVE,DRAIN-FUEL SYS
2990076-102 Embraer VALVE,DRAIN-FUEL SYS

820964-1 Embraer BLEED PRESSURE SENSOR
38-909500-2 Embraer Fuse Hydraulic

1702961 Embraer FLAP/SLAT BEARING SUPPORT
1702961 Embraer FLAP/SLAT BEARING SUPPORT
1700595 Embraer SEALED BEARING SUPPORT
1700595 Embraer SEALED BEARING SUPPORT
975289-3 Embraer VALVE DUMP, HYDRAULIC
1704208 Embraer SLAT ANGLE

2344H000-001  Embraer BYPASS VALVE, HEAT EXCHANGER
2344H000-001  Embraer BYPASS VALVE, HEAT EXCHANGER
1713255 Embraer SLATACTUATORTYPEA/E
1703909B Embraer SLAT ACTUATORTYPE D

905614-1 Embraer ATTENUATOR, PRESSURE LINE, ACMP
905614-1 Embraer ATTENUATOR, PRESSURE LINE, ACMP
5912868-6 Embraer TORQUE TUBE S2

414500-1001 Embraer SINGLE LVDT POSITION SENS
414900-1005 Embraer GROUND SPOILER ACTUATOR

1713255 Embraer SLAT ACTUATORTYPEA/E



1713255
17039098
1704208
17039098
17039098
17039098
975289-3
1713255
17039098
1702961
2352H000-002
975303-3
975303-3
1713255
1713255
19000-401
19000-403
170-63042-409
414900-1005
975288-3
1700639
170-19323-415
170-19324-415
1001449-1
1001449-1
170-71000-407
170-71000-407
2950004-304
158520-EMB-002
19000-070
4441018-001
810234-3
140-265
140-265
975254-8

504580-407-2396

2352H000-002
171052

Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer

92003-2790501-1( Embraer

C44000-12-E17
2990051-102
C44000-08-E17
170-24096-401
170-24099-401
171-04650-401
171-09682-401
30-2722-1
30-2722-1

Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer

SLATACTUATORTYPEA/E

SLAT ACTUATOR TYPE D

SLAT ANGLE

SLAT ACTUATOR TYPE D
SLATACTUATORTYPE D

SLAT ACTUATOR TYPE D

VALVE DUMP, HYDRAULIC

SLAT ACTUATORTYPEA/E

SLAT ACTUATORTYPE D
FLAP/SLAT BEARING SUPPORT
FILTER, CASE DRAIN

PRIORITY VALVE-HYDRAULIC SYSTEM
PRIORITY VALVE-HYDRAULIC SYSTEM
SLAT ACTUATORTYPEA/E
SLATACTUATORTYPEA/E
HEATER BLANKET, CTRL

HEATER BLANKET, CTRL

DORSAL FIN COMPLETION
GROUND SPOILER ACTUATOR
PRIORITY VALVE

FLAP ANGLE

LH CEILING LINING PANEL EQUIPPED
RH CEILING LINING PANEL EQUIPPED
CHECK VALVE BYPASS FAN
CHECK VALVE BYPASS FAN

UP LOCK BOX EQUIPPED

UP LOCK BOX EQUIPPED

SOV ACTUATOR ASSY, 28 VDC
QUICK

BALL VALVE

OXYGEN PRESSURE TRANSDUCER
TEMP SENSOR

WHEEL SPEED TRANSDUCER
WHEEL SPEED TRANSDUCER
CHECK VALVE, TRAS & PTU

SEAT BELT

FILTER, CASE DRAIN

PRESSURE GAUGE

FLAPPER UPPER CHECK

QUICK DISCONNECT

VALVE, SHUTOFF

QUICK DISCONNECT

MODULE ASSY

MODULE ASSY

RAMP / LAN PANEL, ASSY
MODULE ASSY

Light Assy

Light Assy



30-2848-3
30-2906-1
980-6113-005
AS-33-0008
AS-33-0008
AS-33-0008
AS-33-0008
S41422
1C27-29
158516-16E
158510-10E
19000-340

504580-407-2396

820966-3
51166-04
170-71200-407
2990074-101
170-71250-403
190-71100-405
51165
2990073-104
2990073-104
158510-EMB-002
2990078-102
19000-200-403

Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer

92003-2060091-1( Embraer
92003-2060091-1( Embraer

2950004-304
2990059-102
2990059-102
158520-EMB-002
1700637
80-019-01
80-019-01
F-337-1
F-337-1
F7-330-1
F7-330-1
190-71100-405
1713255
415100-1003
415400-1009
1703785A
424700-1003
424700-1003
1704208
2990055-101
170-24297-405

Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer

LIGHT ASSY-POSITION,WINGTIP LH
LIGHT, STROBOSCOPE, RED
MICROPHONE

EMERGENCY LIGHT

EMERGENCY LIGHT

EMERGENCY LIGHT

EMERGENCY LIGHT

Dual GS Antenna

DC FUEL PUMP, CARTRIDGE
QUICK DISCONNECT

QUICK DISCONNECT

Fill/ Drain Switch Water Sys

SEAT BELT

SOLENOID SHUTOFF VALVE
Hydraulic AC Module

ACTUATOR, NLG DOWNLOCK RELEASE
VALVE, FLOAT ACTUATED TYPE
VALVE - FREE FALL SELECTOR
ACTUATOR, DOWNLOCK RELEASE
POWER TRANSFER UNIT, HYDRAULIC
WATER DRAIN VALVE

WATER DRAIN VALVE

QUICK DISCONNECT, MOTIVE FLOW
REFUEL SHUTOFF VALVE

SENSOR, INTERMEDIATE LEVEL
VALVE

VALVE

SOV ACTUATOR ASSY, 28 VDC
VALVE,SOLENOID ASSY
VALVE,SOLENOID ASSY

QUICK

FLAP ANGLE

PROXIMITY SENSOR

PROXIMITY SENSOR

PRESSURE SWITCH

PRESSURE SWITCH

PRESSURE SWITCH

PRESSURE SWITCH

ACTUATOR, DOWNLOCK RELEASE
SLATACTUATORTYPEA/E
AILERON PCU

RUDDER ACTUATOR

ACTUATOR, AIR DRIVEN GENERATOR
ELEVATOR ARTIFICIAL FEEL UNIT
ELEVATOR ARTIFICIAL FEEL UNIT
SLAT ANGLE

SCAVENGE EJECTOR PUMP
DISCONNECT DEVICE ASSY



1700637
56D622
354841
19000-402
3R1208B
3R1208B
3R1208B
2990055-101

170-45447-401

17039098
383300-1009
39-891-3
38-909500-2
1001451-2
38-957500-2
414500-1001
414500-1001
3R1208B
2990078-102
905613-1
1001541-1
1001541-1
1001541-1
820964-1
1012191-1
1012191-1
1702961
38-919501
1704208
38-957500-2
1713255
414500-1001
414500-1001
414500-1001
414500-1001
414500-1001
2990076-102
2990055-101
2990055-101
2990055-101
2990055-101
2990054-101
2990054-101
38-909500-2
9C148-4
9C148-4
9C149-3
9C149-3

Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer

FLAP ANGLE

AXE

GLOVES

HEATER BLANKET, CTRL

AILERON CONTROL WHEEL LOAD CELL
AILERON CONTROL WHEEL LOAD CELL
AILERON CONTROL WHEEL LOAD CELL
SCAVENGE EJECTOR PUMP
SPEAKER ASSY

SLAT ACTUATORTYPE D
ELECTROMECHANICAL ACTUATOR
Brake Control Valve With Filters An
Fuse Hydraulic

COUPLING

Brake Shutoff Valve

SINGLE LVDT POSITION SENS
SINGLE LVDT POSITION SENS
AILERON CONTROL WHEEL LOAD CELL
REFUEL SHUTOFF VALVE
ATTENUATOR, SUCTION LINE, EDP
TEMPERATURE SENSOR, SLAT SKIN
TEMPERATURE SENSOR, SLAT SKIN
TEMPERATURE SENSOR, SLAT SKIN
BLEED PRESSURE SENSOR

HPSOV PRESSURE SWITCH
HPSOV PRESSURE SWITCH
FLAP/SLAT BEARING SUPPORT
CHECK VALVE

SLAT ANGLE

Brake Shutoff Valve
SLATACTUATORTYPEA/E

SINGLE LVDT POSITION SENS
SINGLE LVDT POSITION SENS
SINGLE LVDT POSITION SENS
SINGLE LVDT POSITION SENS
SINGLE LVDT POSITION SENS
VALVE,DRAIN-FUEL SYS
SCAVENGE EJECTOR PUMP
SCAVENGE EJECTOR PUMP
SCAVENGE EJECTOR PUMP
SCAVENGE EJECTOR PUMP

MAIN EJECTOR PUMP

MAIN EJECTOR PUMP

Fuse Hydraulic

CARTRIDGE PUMP

CARTRIDGE PUMP
Cartridge Ac Auxiliar Boost Pump
Cartridge Ac Auxiliar Boost Pump



415100-1003
975302-1
1700639
39-891-2
39-891-2
975254-1
975301-5
2343H000-001
2990074-101
975289-3
35-833500
38-909500-2
39-891-3
975303-3
975254-4
5912949-8
414900-1005
414500-1001
975285-3
170-45447-401
170-45447-401
170-45446-401
1702961
820966-3
1700641
170-45447-401
170-45447-401
170-45446-401
170-45446-401
170-45446-401
170-45446-401
170-45447-401
170-45447-401
170-45447-401
170-45447-401
142-091142
1855A0000-04
7029782-1923
2990050-101
2R5310A
2R5310A
424800-1001
2990050-101
414500-1001
414500-1001
414500-1001
383300-1009
170-24298-407

Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer

AILERON PCU

PUMP UNLOADER VALVE

FLAP ANGLE

Brake Control Valve With Filters An
Brake Control Valve With Filters An
CHECKVALVE, CD

FLOW LIMITER VALVE
SWITCH,PRESSURE

VALVE, FLOAT ACTUATED TYPE
VALVE DUMP, HYDRAULIC
CHARGE VALVE

Fuse Hydraulic

Brake Control Valve With Filters An
PRIORITY VALVE-HYDRAULIC SYSTEM
CHECKVALVE, RTN

TORQUE TUBE F2, 190

GROUND SPOILER ACTUATOR
SINGLE LVDT POSITION SENS

PTU SELECTOR VALVE

SPEAKER ASSY

SPEAKER ASSY

SPEAKER ASSY

FLAP/SLAT BEARING SUPPORT
SOLENOID SHUTOFF VALVE

FLAP BEARING

SPEAKER ASSY

SPEAKER ASSY

SPEAKER ASSY

SPEAKER ASSY

SPEAKER ASSY

SPEAKER ASSY

SPEAKER ASSY

SPEAKER ASSY

SPEAKER ASSY

SPEAKER ASSY

BRAKE CONTROL MODULE
Steering Module

MODULAR AVIONICS UNIT-16SLOTS
FLAME ARRESTER

AUTOPILOT SERVO

AUTOPILOT SERVO

RUDDER ARTIFICIAL FEEL UNIT
FLAME ARRESTER

SINGLE LVDT POSITION SENS
SINGLE LVDT POSITION SENS
SINGLE LVDT POSITION SENS
ELECTROMECHANICAL ACTUATOR
DISCONNECT DIVICE ASSY



425900-1001
425900-1001
425900-1001
425900-1001
170-45446-401
170-45446-401
170-45446-401
170-45446-401
170-45446-401
170-45446-401
170-45446-401
170-45447-401
170-45446-401
170-45446-401
170-45446-401
170-45446-401
170-45446-401
170-45447-401
170-45447-401
170-45447-401
170-45447-401
7029782-1923
21425-01
5914482-1
FE374400000
FE374400000
5912843-7
5912843-7
366-927-001
366-208-001
2940039-104
FE374500000
FE374500000

241-292-004-023

4119-0017-1
5930-4-000
0050N1
0050N1
110-337-01
4119-0017-1
080-261-004
080-261-004
8851C000-001
8851C000-001
170-72900-405
2R5310A
5913447
51166-04

Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer

SENSOR, DUAL POSITION LVDT
SENSOR, DUAL POSITION LVDT
SENSOR, DUAL POSITION LVDT
SENSOR, DUAL POSITION LVDT
SPEAKER ASSY

SPEAKER ASSY

SPEAKER ASSY

SPEAKER ASSY

SPEAKER ASSY

SPEAKER ASSY

SPEAKER ASSY

SPEAKER ASSY

SPEAKER ASSY

SPEAKER ASSY

SPEAKER ASSY

SPEAKER ASSY

SPEAKER ASSY

SPEAKER ASSY

SPEAKER ASSY

SPEAKER ASSY

SPEAKER ASSY

MODULAR AVIONICS UNIT-16SLOTS
VALVE OUTFLOW VALVE

CHASSIS, PRIM PWR DISTR ASSEMBLY
Pneumatic Assembly

Pneumatic Assembly

FLAP SKEW SENSOR OUTBOARD 5
FLAP SKEW SENSOR OUTBOARD 5
FUEL REPEATER INDICATOR
REFUELING

REFUELING ADAPTOR

Pneumatic Assembly

Pneumatic Assembly

INTEGRATED ENGINE VIBRATION MONITOR
MOTOR ELECTRIC

IMPACT SWITCH

STICK SHAKER ACTUATOR

STICK SHAKER ACTUATOR

Antenna, Elt Antenna

MOTOR ELECTRIC

HARNESS, WING TANK FUEL GAUGING
HARNESS, WING TANK FUEL GAUGING
HEAT EXCHANGER, HYDRAULIC FLUID TO
HEAT EXCHANGER, HYDRAULIC FLUID TO
STEERING MANIFOLD

AUTOPILOT SERVO

RESTOW PUMP, AIR DRIVEN GENERATOR
Hydraulic AC Module



424600-1005
2346H000-006
2346H000-006
1-7054-3
170-00624-409
170-00628-409
453-5000
170-00676-407
24373REVB
4101722
170-16474-403
70-0466-1
367-336-002
170-00623-411
S$35-1000-2
S65-5366-7L
S565-5366-7L
S65-5366-7L
S565-5366-7L
19000-131
16-21B MOD.2
170-00675-407
2015G2H2H-9
4421003-001
170-13689-403
170-13689-403
170-00625-413
170-00626-407
1707930
1701321D
1701337D
5913148-3
21609-04BA
7031051-903
1001900-2
1001900-2
41102001-101
7517959-902
7517959-902
7517400-950
7510184-855
7510184-855
7510184-855
7510114-855
7517400-950
60-5127-1
473597-18
473597-18

Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer

AILERON ARTIFICIAL FEEL UNIT
FILTER MANIFOLD SYSTEMS1&2
FILTER MANIFOLD SYSTEMS1&2
SWITCH

FIRE EXTINGUISHER PANEL
MODULE ASSY
TRANSMITTER/LOCATOR
MODULE ASSY

AUTOBRAKE SWITCH

FAN, RECIRCULATION

MODULE ASSY

DIMMER-4 CHANNELS,ELECTRICAL SYS
Unit Conditioning Fuel

CONTROL PANEL COCKPIT LIGHTS
Marker Beacon Antenna

Antenna

Antenna

Antenna

Antenna

RELAY, ASSY, MOTOR STARTING
VHF COM Antena

MODULE ASSY

SMART PROBE DUEL COMM
Cabin Altimetric Switch

MODULE ASSY

MODULE ASSY

MODULE ASSY

MODULE ASSY

CHASSIS, SEC PWR DISTR ASSEMBLY
Generator Control Unit

External Power Module

TRU

CONTROLLER, CPCS

DATA MANAGEMENT UNIT
REFRIGERATION PACK, ERJ-190
REFRIGERATION PACK, ERJ-190
SEAT ASSY, OBSERVER COCKPIT
RADIO RACK

RADIO RACK

TRANSPONDER

MODULE DME

MODULE DME

MODULE DME

MODULE ADF

TRANSPONDER

POWER SUPPLY - LIGHT , STROBOSCOPE
SMOKE DETECTOR

SMOKE DETECTOR



473597-18 Embraer SMOKE DETECTOR

473597-18 Embraer SMOKE DETECTOR

1708015 Embraer Discrete I/0 Module, Spda

4222-50 Embraer BALLAST

4222-50 Embraer BALLAST

4222-50 Embraer BALLAST

4222-50 Embraer BALLAST

4222-50 Embraer BALLAST

4222-50 Embraer BALLAST

1191-8 Embraer CONVERTER, 115VAC/400HZTO 110VAC/6
19000-200-401 Embraer SENSOR, FULL LEVEL - WASTE SYSTEM
SYLZ-53118 Embraer WINDSHIELD TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER
473597-18 Embraer SMOKE DETECTOR

S65-5366-7L Embraer Antenna

S65-5366-7L Embraer Antenna

602-3375 Embraer MICROPHONE

473597-18 Embraer SMOKE DETECTOR

473597-18 Embraer SMOKE DETECTOR

473597-18 Embraer SMOKE DETECTOR

60-5127-1 Embraer POWER SUPPLY - LIGHT , STROBOSCOPE
170-16907-403  Embraer MODULE ASSY

1702961 Embraer FLAP/SLAT BEARING SUPPORT
900105-1 Embraer HYDRAULIC ACUMULATOR

900099-3 Embraer Hydraulic Accumulator

1703909B Embraer SLAT ACTUATORTYPED

38-909500-2 Embraer Fuse Hydraulic

1703787 Embraer UPLOCK, AIR DRIVEN GENERATOR
SYLZ-53118 Embraer WINDSHIELD TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER
170-00627-401 Embraer MODULE ASSY

1705683 Embraer MOUNTING BRACKET WINGTIP
2770088-101 Embraer FLAPPER

1702118 Embraer FILLER MODULE, SPDA

1708009 Embraer AC POWER MODULE

1708011 Embraer DC Power Module

1708011 Embraer DC Power Module

1708011 Embraer DC Power Module

1708011 Embraer DC Power Module

1708011 Embraer DC Power Module

5913016-5 Embraer POWER SUPPLY MODULE

1001447-6 Embraer LOW STAGE BLEED CHECK VALVE
810213-2 Embraer SPRAY NOZZLE

810213-2 Embraer SPRAY NOZZLE

414500-1001 Embraer SINGLE LVDT POSITION SENS
170-05961-411 Embraer MODULE ASSY

170-00635-403 Embraer MODULE ASSY

171-02991-401  Embraer MODULE ASSY

170-00677-403  Embraer MODULE ASSY

170-06346-403  Embraer MODULE ASSY



170-00595-409
1702118
1708007
1708011
1708011
1708015
1708015
1708017
5913016-5
170-00678-405
5913152-2
1001778-3
21665-02
1001252-2
1001252-2
170-00629-403
21671-01
1001452-4
1001454-1
170-05034-403
170-16474-403
170-02748-423
170-00618-403
170-00634-409
170-05955-401
170-11171-409
2015G2H2H-9
170-00679-405
5914868
170-00633-417
SPC-10(Y)
4234-11-0200
4235-11-0200
2-7054-3
1716280A
1716280A
1716282A
1716282A
424900-1003
APE 5200
9037B0001-04
7519272-901
7519272-901
1001497-1
21615-02
170-16907-403
171-09681-401
5930-4-000

Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer

EXTERNAL LIGHT CONTROL PANEL
FILLER MODULE, SPDA

ASCB COMMS MODULE

DC Power Module

DC Power Module

Discrete I/0 Module, Spda

Discrete I/0 Module, Spda

ANALOG I/0 MODULE

POWER SUPPLY MODULE

MODULE ASSY

BOX, ELECTRIC INTEGRATED, CONTROL
SENSOR FLOW

VALVE, NEGATIVE RELIEF

CHECK VALVE, CONDITIONED AIR
CHECK VALVE, CONDITIONED AIR
MODULE ASSY

CHECKVALVE, EMERGENCY VENT
CHECK VALVE, EMERGENCY RAM AIR
CHECKVALVE, CARGO COMPARTMENT
MODULE ASSY

MODULE ASSY

MODULE ASSY

FUEL CONTROL PANEL

MODULE ASSY

MODULE ASSY

MODULE ASSY

SMART PROBE DUEL COMM

Trim Module Assy

SLAT FLAP CONTROL

MODULE ASSY
INVERTER,STATIC-250VA

FLIGHT ATTENDANT PANEL

FLIGHT ATTENDAND

SWITCH

SLAT OUTBOARD SKEW SENSOR

SLAT OUTBOARD SKEW SENSOR
AUTBORD SLAT SKEW SENSOR
AUTBORD SLAT SKEW SENSOR
SPOILER CONTROL LEVER

ELETRONIC CLOCK WITH ARINC OUTPUTA
LANDING GEAR CONTROL LEVER
IM950 ACFT PERSONALITY MODULE
IM950 ACFT PERSONALITY MODULE
VALVE, SHUT-OFF - CARGO COMPARTMENT
VALVE, POSITIVE RELIEF

MODULE ASSY

MODULE ASSY ,PC OUTLET LEFT 150VA
IMPACT SWITCH



170-04955-413
4101724A
170-00677-403
170-13667-413
170-11173-405
PGA0105WG
1001778-3
1700894A
1708013

Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer

MODULE ASSY

FAN

MODULE ASSY

MODULE ASSY

MODULE ASSY

MAGNETIC COMPASS

SENSOR FLOW

CONTROL UNIT, AIR DRIVEN GEN
ARINC 429 MODULE



